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HOME CALENDAR EVENTS PHOTO GALLERY MEMBERSHIP CONTACT
HUNT ETIQUETTE ATTIRE HISTORY AND LEGEND HUNT TERMS

Members: email the Fixture Coordinator directly mentioned in your member emails
All other inquires: email ........................... info@harvardfoxhounds.com

Archive HFH 2012-2013 Season Calendar

  Guest Fees ... Liability Release forms ... Spring 2013 Fixtures

    
Dates   Hunt Fixture

September 01,
2012   

Saturday - Swimmin' Hole Day at Flint Creek
This is the rescheduled date

September 08   Saturday - Ride at Ramona Ranch
September 15   Saturday - Ride at Flint Creek
September 22   Saturday - Ride at Ramona Ranch
September 29   Saturday - Rebecca's Beer and Brats Ride at Flint Creek

October 06   Saturday - Ride at Ramona Ranch
October 13   Saturday - Ride at Flint Creek

October 20, 2012   Saturday - Opening Hunt at Flint Creek
October 27   Saturday - Hunt at Wyckoff - Check your email

November 03   Saturday - Hunt at Flint Creek
November 10   Saturday - Hunt at Ramona Ranch
November 17   Saturday - Fall Hunter Pace at Flint Creek
11/17 - 12/02   Deer Gun Season

December 08   Saturday - Christmas Hunt at Wyckoff
December 15   Saturday - Hunt at Flint Creek
December 22   Saturday - Hunt at Ramona Ranch

January 05   Saturday - Hunt at Flint Creek
January 19   Saturday - Hunt at Ramona Ranch
January 26   Saturday - Hunt at Flint Creek

February 02   Saturday - Hunt at Ramona Ranch
February 09   Saturday - Hunt at Flint Creek
February 16   Saturday - Hunt at Ramona Ranch
February 23   Saturday - Hunt at Flint Creek

https://www.harvardfoxhounds.com/home.html
https://www.harvardfoxhounds.com/HFH_Calendar_20212022.html
https://www.harvardfoxhounds.com/HFH_Events-Photo-Gallery.html
https://www.harvardfoxhounds.com/HFH_Membership.html
https://www.harvardfoxhounds.com/HFH_Contact.html
https://www.harvardfoxhounds.com/HFH_Fox_Hunting_Etiquette.html
https://www.harvardfoxhounds.com/HFH_Fox_Hunting_Attire.html
https://www.harvardfoxhounds.com/HFH_Fox_Hunting_History_and_Legend.html
https://www.harvardfoxhounds.com/HFH_Fox_Hunting_Terms.html
mailto:info@harvardfoxhounds.com
mailto:info@harvardfoxhounds.com
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March 02   Saturday - Hunt at Ramona Ranch
March 09   Saturday - Hunt at Flint Creek
March 16   Saturday - Hunt at Ramona Ranch

March 23, 2013   Closing Hunt - Hunt at Flint Creek
May 18, 2013   Spring Hunter Pace at Flint Creek

July 20th   Saturday - Rebecca's Beer and Brats Ride at Flint Creek

August 24   
Swimmin' Hole Day at Flint Creek
sponsored by Doris and Michael Foster

Sept 10   
TBA Bring a Tailgate Lunch ....Informal Attire. Guests $50...
Juniors $25.00

September 24   
Brats and Brew Hosted by the kind invitation of (volunteer?)
Informal attire ... Guests $50... Juniors $25.00

    

Guest Fees ....

$40 Non-Members
$20 for First-Time Visitors, College Students, and Juniors under the age of 18

Children under the age of 12 free

Liability release forms and proof of negative Coggins dated within 12 months are required.

HFH Liability Release Forms:   ... Child release form.pdf  ... Adult release form.pdf

 

 

https://www.harvardfoxhounds.com/LiabilityForms
https://www.harvardfoxhounds.com/Downloads/ReleaseChild09.pdf
https://www.harvardfoxhounds.com/Downloads/ReleaseChild09.pdf
https://www.harvardfoxhounds.com/Downloads/ReleaseAdult09.pdf

